
Fee Structure for Healthcare Establishments 

Healthcare Institutions

A Hospitals 
(Modern Medicine )

Affiliation Fee -
Up to 5 Beds

Affiliation Fee -
More than 5 Beds 

Monthly Service Charge - 
Up to 5 Beds

Monthly Service Charge -  
More than 5 Beds

1 Govt. Hospital (GH) 0 0 Rs.825/- Rs.6.1 per bed per day
2 Govt. Medical College (GMC) 0 0 Rs.825/- Rs.6.1 per bed per day
3 Private Hospital (PH) Rs.6000/- Rs.1500/- per bed Rs.860/- Rs.6.35 per bed per day
4 ESI Hospital (ESI H) 0 0 Rs.825/- Rs.6.1 per bed per day
B Healthcare Clinics 

(Modern Medicine)
Affiliation Fee - 
Up to 1 facility

Affiliation Fee - 
More than 1 facility

Monthly Service Charge -  
Up to  1 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
More than 1 facility

1 Govt. Clinic 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Clinic Rs.6000/- Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
3 ESI Clinic 0 0 Rs.825/-
C Clinical Laboratories Affiliation Fee - 

Up to 2 facility
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
Up to  2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
More than 2 facility

1 Govt. Laboratory 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Laboratory Rs.6000/- Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.215/- per faciity
3 ESI Laboratory 0 0 Rs.825/-
D Dental Clinics Affiliation Fee - 

Up to 2 Dental Chair
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 Dental Chair

Monthly Service Charge - 
Up to  2 Dental Chair

Monthly Service Charge - 
More than 2Dental chair

1 Govt. Dental Clinic 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Dental Clinic Rs.6000/- Rs.1500/- per dental chair Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
3 ESI Dental Clinic 0 0 Rs.825/-
E Research Labs Affiliation Fee - 

Up to 2 facility
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 facility

Monthly Service Charge -  
Up to  2 facility

Monthly Service Charge -  
More than 2 facility

1 Govt. Research Lab 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Research Lab Rs.6000/- Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
3 ESI Research Lab 0 0 Rs.825/-
F Veterinary Institutions Affiliation Fee - 

Up to 2 facility
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 facility

Monthly Service Charge -  
Up to  2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
More than 2 facility

1 Govt. Veterinary Hospital 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Veterinary Hospital Rs.6000 Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
3 Govt. Veterinary Lab 0 0 Rs.825/-
4 Private Veterinary Lab Rs.6000 Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
G Pain & Palliative Clinics Affiliation Fee - 

Up to  2 facility
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
Up to  2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
More than 2 facility

1 Govt Palliative Clinic 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Palliative Clinics Rs.6000 Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility
H Dialysis Centres Affiliation Fee - 

Up to 2 facility
Affiliation Fee - 
More than 2 facility

Monthly Service Charge - 
Up to  2 facility

Monthly Service Charge -  
More than 2 facility

1 Govt. Dialysis Centre 0 0 Rs.825/-
2 Private Dialysis Centre Rs.6000 Rs.1500/- per facility Rs.860/- Rs.430/- per facility


